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Company
Number

NI.23070
NI.29143
NI.30365
NI.18165
NI.24127
NI.26814
NI.25793
NI.34636
NI.21706
NI.02065
NI.32917
NI.30113
NI.24740
NI.09523
NI. 13352
NI. 16071
NI.20836
NI.27173
NI.26532
NI.20229
NI.18166
NI.31759
NI.21316
NI. 19308
NI.20602
NI.08508
NI.34159
NI. 17023
NI.30176
NI. 15606
NI.31651
NI.00017
NI.29224

NI.35092
NI.24134
NI. 11478
NI. 10762
NI.33565
NI.29483
NI.07023
NI. 12290
NI.18167
NI.21029
NI. 17839
NI.06919

NI.22116
NL13015
NI.32252
NI.31137

NI.31483

Name of Company

Macedon Management Limited
Masser Hammond (N.I.) Limited
McPaper Limited
Mocon Limited
Newry Food Services Limited
Nightingale Private Nursing Home Limited
Northern Ireland Rural Development Council — The
Northbrook Technology of Northern Ireland, Limited
O & P Construction Limited
Oriel Pharmacy, Limited
Palma Healthcare Ltd
Pat Devine Homes Limited
Plateco Engineering Ltd.
R. & D. Aiken Limited
Reynolds & Bennett (Contractors) Limited
Reynolds & Bennett (Joinery Works) Limited
Ring-Gard Shutters Limited
Rural Cottage Holidays Limited
S. Barrett Electrical Limited
Saphire Window Systems Limited
Seacross Developments Limited
Sepal Investments Limited
Smyth, Mcllhone & MacMullan Ltd
Strathaven Apartments Limited
Strathearn School Belfast
Supplier Index International Limited
Texas Homebase (NI) Limited
Thomas Johnson & Sons, Limited
Travel Solutions of Belfast Limited
Ulster Exhibitions Limited
Value Cabs Limited
Victoria College (Belfast).
Visitor Attractions Association of Northern Ireland
—The
Vitapharm Limted
Vocean Ltd,
W.J.McCartney & Son Limited
Watterson Brothers (Omagh) Limited
West Belfast Taxis (Transport) Limited
West Strand Enterprises Ltd
William McMillan (Builders) Limited
Wm. Langlois (Transport) Limited
WR Morgan Enterprises Limited
123 House Company Limited
Abbeycourt Apartments Limited
Abbeyfield Holywood and District Society Limited
—The
Aber Investments Limited
Air Ulster Limited
Ardmonagh Family and Community Group Limited
Association of Southern Area Doctors On Call
Limited — The
Barracuda Business Services Ltd
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