Date of	Company	Nome of Comments	Da
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
			_
18/01/99	NI.23070	Macedon Management Limited	D
11	NI.29143	Masser Hammond (N.I.) Limited	D
11	NI.30365	McPaper Limited	D
,,	NI.18165	Mocon Limited	D
**	NI.24127	Newry Food Services Limited	D
**	NI.26814	Nightingale Private Nursing Home Limited	D
**	NI.25793	Northern Ireland Rural Development Council—The	C
**	NI.34636	Northbrook Technology of Northern Ireland, Limited	BBEC
,,	NI.21706	O & P Construction Limited	D
**	NI.02065	Oriel Pharmacy, Limited	D
**	NI.32917	Palma Healthcare Ltd	D
**	NI.30113	Pat Devine Homes Limited	В
**	NI.24740	Plateco Engineering Ltd.	D
**	NI.09523	R. & D. Aiken Limited	D
**	NI.13352	Reynolds & Bennett (Contractors) Limited	D
"	NI.16071	Reynolds & Bennett (Joinery Works) Limited	D
11	NI.20836	Ring-Gard Shutters Limited	D
"	NI.27173	Rural Cottage Holidays Limited	C
"	NI.26532	S. Barrett Electrical Limited	D
,,	NI.20229	Saphire Window Systems Limited	D
**	NI.18166	Seacross Developments Limited	D
"	NI.31759	Sepal Investments Limited	D
11	NI.21316	Smyth, McIlhone & MacMullan Ltd	D
11	NI.19308	Strathaven Apartments Limited	D
**	NI.20602	Strathearn School Belfast	D
**	NI.08508	Supplier Index International Limited	D
**	NI.34159	Texas Homebase (NI) Limited	BCCC
**	NI.17023	Thomas Johnson & Sons, Limited	D
**	NI.30176	Travel Solutions of Belfast Limited	Е
**	NI.15606	Ulster Exhibitions Limited	D
"	NI.31651	Value Cabs Limited	CCC
**	NI.00017	Victoria College (Belfast).	D
**	NI.29224	Visitor Attractions Association of Northern Ireland —The	D
	NIT 25002		В
**	NI.35092 NI.24134	Vitapharm Limted Vocean Ltd.	D D
" .	NI.24134 NI.11478	W.J.McCartney & Son Limited	
**			D
"	NI.10762	Watterson Brothers (Omagh) Limited West Belfast Taxis (Transport) Limited	D ECC
**	NI.33565	,	
"	NI.29483	West Strand Enterprises Ltd	C
**	NI.07023	William McMillan (Builders) Limited	D
**	NI.12290	Wm. Langlois (Transport) Limited	D
,, 10/01/00	NI.18167	WR Morgan Enterprises Limited	D
19/01/99	NI.21029	123 House Company Limited	C D
**	NI.17839	Abbeycourt Apartments Limited	ע
**	NI.06919	Abbeyfield Holywood and District Society Limited	D
	NT 00116	—The	D
11	NI.22116	Aber Investments Limited	D
**	NI.13015	Air Ulster Limited	D
**	NI.32252	Ardmonagh Family and Community Group Limited	D
**	NI.31137	Association of Southern Area Doctors On Call	~~-
	NV 04 100	Limited—The	CCC
**	NI.31483	Barracuda Business Services Ltd	D